Lewden
Unit 4, Bradbury Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate - Braintree - Essex - CM7 2SD - UK - Phone: +44 01376 336200 - www.lewden.co.uk - sales@lewden.co.uk
Skt Sw.Int 32A 5P 415V IP44 c/w 40A
4P 3
Switch Interlocked Socket c/w 40A 4Pole Type A RCD 30mA Trip
PMRCD32/308SITT
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated current 32A
Rated operating voltage 400V
Poles 3P+N+
IP Protection degree IP44
Manufacturing material Technopolymer Recyclable Palazzoli
Frequency 50Hz
REGISTRY
Net weight 1.86KG
Gross Weight 2.00KG
EAN Code 5026992032848
Min order quantity 1
Dimensions 395x121.5x183.5
REFERENCE STANDARDS
EN 61439-2:2011
EN IEC 63000:2018
EN 61439-1:2011
STANDARDS
2012/19/EU (WEEE)
2011/65/EU (RoHS)
2014/30/EU (EMC)
2014/35/EU (LVD)